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{I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

Kind of Lease

Lease No. ]
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Julle Com INorth Dagger Draw Upper DP&rmrFederal crFee Fee
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: T ICLINATION REPORT - o
ORERATOR: Roger C. Hank. LEAS,. . Julie Com 32l
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 3148, Midland, Texas 79701 . WELL NUMBER: No.il. ¢

T.OCATTON: 1,980' FNL, 990'FEL, Sec. 17-19S-25E COUNTY: Eddy Co., New Mex.

Rig Released @ 6:00 p.m.,

8-20-76. RECORD OF INCLINATION ’ ‘ .
"ASURED DEPTH COURSE LENGTH | ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT PER COURSE DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATLV

o INCLINATION |HUNDRED FEET  DISPLACEMEN
200" 2.00 %0 0.87 1.74 1.74
415" 2.15 1-3/40 3.05 6.56 8.30
875" 4.60 ° 130 2.62 12.05 ©20.35
1,125: 2.50 1’0 2.18 5.45 25.80
1,473 3.48 130 2.18 7.59 33.39
1,825 3.52 10 2.18 7.67 41.06
2,290' 4.65 10 1.75 8.14 49.20
2,700" 4.10 10 1.75 7.17 56.37
3,071 3.71 1o 2.18 8.09 64.46
3,397 3.26 130 2.18 7.11 4 71.57
3,700" 3.03 1%° 2.62 7.9 79.51
3,892' 1.92 130 2.18 4.19 ' 83.70
?,100' 2.08 11/23 2.62 5.45 32-%2
,295" 1.95 1 2.62 5.10 .
4490 1.95 120 2.62 5.10 99.35
4,709 2.19 250 3.93 8.61 107.96

Ts any information shown on the reverse side of this form? X Yes No

Accumulativ'e total displacement of well bore at total depth of _ 229.83 feet =

3,050 feet. '

Inclination Measurements were made — __“- Tubing,  Casing, ___ Open Hole, X Drill Pipe.
as the subject well at any-time intentionally deviated from the vertical in any .

watter whatsoever? NoO

‘. Swift Vice-President

ujborized Representative

Moran Bros., Inc.
NAME OF COMPANY

Telephone: 817 - 723-1432
AREA
CODE



MEASURED DEPTH | COURSE LENGIH | ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT PER | COURSE DISPLACEMENT | ACCUMULATIVE

e . | INCLINATION | HUNDRED FEET | DISPLACEMENT
4, 864" 1.55 30 5.23 8.11 116.07
4,959' 0.95 30 5.67 5.39 121.46
5,025" 0.66 350 5.67 3.74 125.20
5,130" 1.05 4o 6.98 7.32 132.52
5,347" 2.17 420 7.41 16.08 148.60
5,440' 0.93 130 7.41 6.89 155.49
5.530" 0.90 130 7.41 6.66 162.15
5,630" 1.00 3-3/40 6.54 6.54 168.69
5.710" 0.80 330 5.67 4.53 173.22
5,810' 1.00 2-3/40 4.80 4.80 178.02
6,000" 1.90 1-3/4° 3.05 5.79 183.81
6,321' 3.21 _ 1% 2.18 7.00 190.81
6,637" 3.16 13° 2.18 6.89 197.69
6,916' 2.79 30 0.87 2.43 200.12
7,297' 3.81 120 2.62 9.98 210.10
7,648 3.51 130 2.62 9.20 219.30
8,050' 4.02 1%0 2.62 10.53 229.83



